
2018-2019 
SAWG Show Schedule 

 
All Members’ Show 

 Show Dates: October 2-November 4 

 Entry and jpg deadline: Sept. 22 

 Chairs: Nancy Holmberg & Joanne 
Lustre 

 Awards Judge: Lynn Fleishman 

 Check-in: Monday Oct. 1, 9-10:30am 

 Reception: Thursday, Oct. 11, 5-7pm 

 Pick up: Monday, Nov. 5, 9-10:30am 
 
Color My World (Point Show) 

 Show Dates: November 6-December 2 

 Entry and jpg deadline: October 12 

 Chairs: Charlotte Landis & Dru Hill 

 Juror: Pat Weaver 

 Check-in: Monday, Nov. 5, 9-10:30am 

 Reception: Thursday, Nov. 15, 5-7pm 

 Pick up: Mon., Dec. 3, 9-10:30am 
 
Holiday Show 

 Show Dates: Dec. 4, 2018 – Jan. 6, 2019 

 Entry & jpg deadline: Nov. 23, 2018 

 Chairs: Karen Brungardt, Renee Pearson 
and  Mary Bubla 

 Check-in: Mon., Dec. 3, 2018, 9-10:30am 

 Reception: Thur., Dec. 6, 5-7pm 

 Pick up: Mon., Jan. 7, 2019, 9-10:30am 
 
Annual Show 2019 (Point Show) 

 Show Dates: Jan. 8 – Feb. 3, 2019 

 Entry and jpg deadline: Dec. 14, 2018 

 Chairs: Judy Constantine and Kat 
Manton-Jones 

 Juror: Randy Hale 

 Check-in: Mon. Jan. 7, 9-10:30am 

 Reception: Thur., January 17, 5-7pm 

 Pick up: Mon., February 4, 9-10:30am 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Signature Show 

 Show Dates:  Feb. 5 – Mar. 3, 2019 

 Entry and jpg deadline: Jan. 18 

 Chairs: Bill Bearden & Wayne Ufford 

 Awards Judge: Lian Quan Zhen 

 Check in: Mon., Feb. 4, 9-10:30 am 

 Reception: Thur., February 14, 5-7pm 

 Pick up: Monday, March 4, 9-10:30am 
 
Fiesta Sonora (Point Show) 

 Show Dates: March 5 – 31, 2019 

 Entry and jpg deadline: Feb.8 

 Chairs: Tracy Lynn Ross & Paula Weech 

 Juror: Fealing Lin 

 Check-in: Mon., March 4, 9-10:30am 

 Reception: Thurs., March 14, 5-7pm 

 Pick up: Monday, April 1, 9-10:30am 
 
Experimental Show 

 Show Dates: April 2 – 28, 2019 

 Entry and jpg deadline: March 22 

 Chairs: Dru Hill & Laurie Levon 

 Awards Judge: Ben Johnson 

 Check in: Mon. April 1, 9-10:30am 

 Reception: Thur., April 11, 5-7pm 

 Pick up: Monday, April 29, 9-10:30 am 
 
Young at Art 2019 

 Show Dates: May 9 – June 8, 2019 

 Entry deadline: April 12, 2019 

 Chairs: Tracy Lynn Ross, Sue Emer, 
Christine Hines 

 Awards Judges: TBD 

 Check-in: Saturday, May 4, 2019 

 Reception: Sunday, May 12, 2-4pm 

 Pick–up: Sunday, June 9, 2:30-4pm 
 


